CALCIO - Allievi 2016/2017 - GIRONE B

classifica completa 12° giornata

SQUADRA
FASSA

VIPO TRENTO B
RAVINENSE
FC MEZZOCORONA
LAVIS B

& DOLASIANA
ALTOP. PAGANELLA
VERLA
SOLANDRA
SOPRAMONTE

CRISTO RE

risultati della 12° giornata
12/03/2017

MEANO - TRENTO
12/03/2017
12/03/2017
12/03/2017

12/03/2017

12/03/2017

www.usdolasiana.it

PT G
28 10
27 &
23 11
19 11
17 =
17 &
14 &
12 11

7 11

7 11

O 11

DOLASIANA

FC MEZZOCORONA

CRISTO RE

SOPRAMONTE

LAVIS B

RIPOSA

1-1
3-1
0-14
1-1
0-3

11

GF GS
41 8
33 12
45 17
25 22
16 18
20 30
23 24
19 24
20 25
15 27
5 55

ALTOP. PAGANELLA

SOLANDRA

RAVINENSE

VERLA

VIPO TRENTO B

FASSA

1/1

DR
33

21

28

-2

-10
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